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8-Nations-Youth-Dive-Meet-2025

Ulla-Klinger-Halle
Aachen

Freitag, 21. Marz 2025 ~ Sonntag, 23. Marz 2025

Rankings 7072

Rank Score Name

Boys-A-1m

480,90 Finn Awe (2009) -- Germany

463,40 Max Otto (2007) -- Germany

458,40 Kevin Sigona (2007) -- Switzerland
452,05 Oliver Heath (2008) -- Great Britain
441,75 Valerio Mosca (2007) -- ltaly

406,30 Erik Passerone (2009) -- Switzerland
395,05 Peder Saur Hubred (2007) -- Sweden
394,60 Connor Lano (2007) -- Great Britain
383,95 Melker Tiger (2008) -- Sweden
348,75 Davide Barberi (2009) -- Italy
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Boys-A-3m

495,30 Finn Awe (2009) -- Germany

483,80 Max Otto (2007) -- Germany

478,90 Kevin Sigona (2007) -- Switzerland
459,95 Oliver Heath (2008) -- Great Britain
459,80 Valerio Mosca (2007) -- ltaly

449,75 Melker Tiger (2008) -- Sweden
449,50 Peder Saur Hubred (2007) -- Sweden
437,20 Erik Passerone (2009) -- Switzerland
435,60 Connor Lano (2007) -- Great Britain
405,65 Davide Barberi (2009) -- Italy
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Boys-A-Platform

478,10 Simone Conte (2007) -- ltaly

452,25 Noah Bartle (2008) -- Great Britain
448,10 Archie Biggin (2008) -- Great Britain
440,60 Peder Saur Hubred (2007) -- Sweden
436,85 William Ackmann (2008) -- Germany
428,00 Tim Kungel (2007) -- Germany
427,20 Davide Barberi (2009) -- Italy

392,10 Aurelien Petoud (2007) -- Switzerland
376,45 Melker Tiger (2008) -- Sweden
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Boys-B-1m

395,70 Louis Forster (2010) -- Germany
368,20 Simeon Greig (2010) -- Great Britain
356,20 Antoine Chevnine (2011) -- Switzerland
342,40 Arthur Fleck (2010) -- Germany

341,65 Marco Valenti (2010) -- Italy

309,05 Matteo Barberi (2011) -- Italy

307,00 Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Great Britain
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Rank Score Name

Boys-B-3m
1 395,85 Antoine Chevnine (2011) -- Switzerland
2 389,00 Simeon Greig (2010) -- Great Britain
3 384,45 Louis Forster (2010) -- Germany
4 378,10 Marco Valenti (2010) -- Italy
5 372,05 Arthur Fleck (2010) -- Germany
6 332,70 Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Great Britain
7 322,55 Matteo Barberi (2011) -- Italy

Boys-B-Platform

360,25 Louis Forster (2010) -- Germany
351,05 Simeon Greig (2010) -- Great Britain
348,25 Marco Valenti (2010) -- Italy

340,40 Lorenzo Menis (2010) -- ltaly

338,45 Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Great Britain
292,75 Antoine Chevnine (2011) -- Switzerland
280,25 Arthur Fleck (2010) -- Germany
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Girls-A-1m

361,30 Mathilda Wendland (2008) -- Germany

352,90 Beatrice Gallo (2008) -- Italy

350,45 Julina Schnabel (2007) -- Germany

338,80 Viola Bellato (2009) -- ltaly

329,50 Phoebe Morgan (2009) -- Great Britain / Dive London Aquatics Club
325,40 Sarah Berger (2008) -- Switzerland

321,70 Lois Bruce (2009) -- Great Britain

321,15 Zoe Lundin (2009) -- Sweden

302,90 Hanna Ekdahl (2007) -- Sweden

10 300,95 Sophie First (2007) -- Switzerland / Swiss Aquatics Diving
11 297,70 Lykke Aarvik (2008) -- Norway

12 283,50 Odri Gabre Raslaviciute (2009) -- Norway
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Girls-A-3m

411,00 Beatrice Gallo (2008) -- Italy

385,40 Viola Bellato (2009) -- Italy

358,20 Lois Bruce (2009) -- Great Britain

351,15 Julina Schnabel (2007) -- Germany

345,10 Mathilda Wendland (2008) -- Germany

337,00 Phoebe Morgan (2009) -- Great Britain / Dive London Aquatics Club
329,00 Zoe Lundin (2009) -- Sweden

328,45 Odri Gabre Raslaviciute (2009) -- Norway

324,30 Hanna Ekdahl (2007) -- Sweden

10 317,15 Sarah Berger (2008) -- Switzerland

11 289,30 Lykke Aarvik (2008) -- Norway

12 280,70 Sophie First (2007) -- Switzerland / Swiss Aquatics Diving
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Rank Score Name

Girls-A-Platform

353,75 Matilde Marzetti (2008) -- Italy

342,55 Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Great Britain
340,50 Viola Bellato (2009) -- Italy

331,00 Lexie Clarke (2009) -- Great Britain

293,25 Sarah Berger (2008) -- Switzerland

285,40 Nora Bergsten (2009) -- Sweden

281,15 Odri Gabre Raslaviciute (2009) -- Norway
249,85 Freja Jonasson (2008) -- Sweden
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Girls-B-1m

304,50 Hilde Bittner (2010) -- Germany

304,15 Giorgia Tasca (2011) -- Italy

282,55 Caitlyn Coster (2010) -- Great Britain / Dive London Aquatics Club
279,60 Jella Kiphut (2011) -- Germany

278,35 Emma Ricatti (2010) -- Sweden

269,35 Minou Akerstrém (2011) -- Sweden

263,65 Siena Rae Mills (2010) -- Great Britain / Dive London Aquatics Club
257,00 Francesca Alloni (2011) -- Italy

241,90 Linn Andenees (2010) -- Norway
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Girls-B-3m

325,25 Giorgia Tasca (2011) -- ltaly

308,60 Hilde Buttner (2010) -- Germany

295,10 Jella Kiphut (2011) -- Germany

293,55 Siena Rae Mills (2010) -- Great Britain / Dive London Aquatics Club
292,35 Minou Akerstrém (2011) -- Sweden

291,65 Francesca Alloni (2011) -- Italy

276,20 Caitlyn Coster (2010) -- Great Britain / Dive London Aquatics Club
263,95 Emma Ricatti (2010) -- Sweden

263,85 Linn Andenees (2010) -- Norway
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Girls-B-Platform

1 286,75 Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- Great Britain

2 262,45 Giorgia Tasca (2011) -- ltaly

3 252,90 Minou Akerstrédm (2011) -- Sweden

4 234,00 Desiree Pelligra (2010) -- Italy

5 226,70 Linn Andenees (2010) -- Norway

6 219,70 Mina Jitoft Spetz (2010) -- Sweden
Girls-Sync-3m

236,94 Julina Schnabel (2007) + Mathilda Wendland (2008) -- Germany
2 235,23 Siena Rae Mills (2010) + Phoebe Morgan (2009) -- Great Britain /
Dive London Aquatics Club

3 219,33 Giorgia Tasca (2011) + Francesca Alloni (2011) -- ltaly
4 214,86 Hanna Ekdahl (2007) + Signe Stahl (2007) -- Sweden
5 203,64 Odri Gabre Raslaviciute (2009) + Lykke Aarvik (2008) -- Norway
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Rank Score Name

Boys-Sync-3m

289,29 Valerio Mosca (2007) + Simone Conte (2007) -- ltaly

264,21 Connor Lano (2007) + Oscar Willcox (2007) -- Great Britain
261,48 Max Otto (2007) + Finn Awe (2009) -- Germany

252,12 Kevin Sigona (2007) + Aurelien Petoud (2007) -- Switzerland
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8-Nations-Youth-Dive-Meet-2025
Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Aachen
Sonntag, 23. Marz 2025
Girls-A-1m
Detailed Result 7072
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Mathilda Wendland (2008) -- Germany
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 75 70 75 65 75 22,0 3740 3740 2
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 50 50 55 60 55 16,0 2560 63,00 9
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 70 60 75 6,5 7,0 20,5 34,85 9785 7
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 18 60 65 60 60 7,0 18,5 33,30 131,15 7
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 55 55 55 65 6,0 17,0 37,40 168,55 6
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 60 60 60 70 7,0 19,0 4560 214,15 4
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 1 26 70 60 60 70 75 20,0 52,00 266,15 2
203B 1% Salti rlickwarts 1 23 70 65 65 80 7,0 20,5 47,15 313,30 2
303B 1% AuerbachSalti 1 24 65 60 65 70 7,0 20,0 48,00 361,30 1
Total DD: 18,7 Average award: 6,47 Best award: 7,20
2 Beatrice Gallo (2008) -- Italy
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 70 80 75 80 7,0 225 3825 3825 1
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 60 70 70 80 7,0 21,0 3360 71,85 1
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 70 60 70 6,0 6,0 19,0 32,30 104,15 3
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 18 70 70 65 80 6,5 20,5 36,90 141,05 1
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 60 70 70 75 65 20,5 4510 186,15 1
5331D 1% AuerbachSalti mit % Schraube 1 22 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 3520 221,35 2
105C 2% Salti vorwarts 1 24 60 55 60 60 6,0 18,0 4320 264,55 4
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 55 55 50 60 55 16,5 37,95 302,50 3
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 70 65 70 80 7,0 21,0 50,40 352,90 2
Total DD: 18,3 Average award: 6,50 Best award: 7,50
3 Julina Schnabel (2007) -- Germany
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 70 70 75 75 7,0 21,5 32,25 3225 6
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 60 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 3570 67,95 4
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 70 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 101,55 4
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 75 65 75 75 7,0 220 3740 13895 3
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 1 21 70 75 70 65 6,5 20,5 43,05 182,00 2
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 232,40 1
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 1 26 60 55 60 55 6,0 17,5 4550 277,90 1
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 60 60 60 65 7,0 18,5 42,55 320,45 1
303B 1% AuerbachSalti 1 24 45 40 40 35 45 12,5 30,00 350,45 3
Total DD: 18,3 Average award: 6,50 Best award: 7,20

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
4 \Viola Bellato (2009) -- Italy
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 6,0 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 3040 30,40 9
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 75 70 70 75 7,0 21,5 3655 66,95 5
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 60 65 65 70 65 19,5 33,15 100,10 6
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 18 65 65 70 65 65 19,5 3510 13520 4
5331D 1% AuerbachSalti mit % Schraube 1 22 65 60 60 65 6,0 18,5 40,70 17590 4
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 65 65 65 60 65 195 4290 218,80 3
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 1 26 60 65 60 60 60 18,0 46,80 26560 3
303B 1% AuerbachSalti 1 24 40 40 40 45 45 12,5 30,00 29560 4
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 70 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 338,80 4
Total DD: 18,6 Average award: 6,19 Best award: 7,20
5 Phoebe Morgan (2009) -- Great Britain / Dive London Aquatics Club
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 70 6,5 60 65 7,0 20,0 30,00 30,00 10
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 60 60 60 50 55 175 2975 59,75 11
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 70 65 70 65 6,5 20,0 32,00 9175 9
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 55 55 50 60 55 16,5 28,05 119,80 9
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 60 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 3960 159,40 9
105B 2Y%; Salti vorwarts 1 26 55 55 60 55 55 16,5 42,90 202,30 8
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 65 65 70 65 7,0 20,0 48,00 250,30 5
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 55 60 55 55 55 16,5 37,95 28825 5
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 1 25 45 55 55 55 55 16,5 4125 329,50 5
Total DD: 18,5 Average award: 5,96 Best award: 6,70
6 Sarah Berger (2008) -- Switzerland
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 65 75 75 80 7,0 22,0 37,40 3740 2
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 1.6 70 70 70 75 65 21,0 33,60 71,00 2
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 75 65 70 75 7,0 21,5 36,55 107,55 1
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,8 45 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 32,40 139,95 2
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 55 60 65 65 55 18,0 3960 179,55 3
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 50 50 50 55 45 150 3450 214,05 5
5333D 1% AuerbachSalti mit 1%2 Schrauben 1 26 45 40 45 50 40 13,0 33,80 24785 6
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 50 50 60 65 55 16,5 39,60 287,45 6
104B DoppelSalti vorwarts 1 23 55 50 55 60 55 16,5 37,95 32540 6
Total DD: 18,6 Average award: 5,97 Best award: 7,30
7 Lois Bruce (2009) -- Great Britain
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 3570 3570 4
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 1.6 70 75 75 70 7,0 21,5 34,40 70,10 3
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 3570 10580 2
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 65 65 6,5 19,5 29,25 135,05 5
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 65 65 60 60 60 185 40,70 17575 5
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 55 55 50 65 55 16,5 37,95 213,70 6
303B 1% AuerbachSalti 1 24 30 35 40 35 3,0 10,0 24,00 237,70 9
105C 2% Salti vorwarts 1 24 55 55 50 55 50 16,0 3840 276,10 8
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 65 60 60 70 65 19,0 4560 321,70 7
Total DD: 18,2 Average award: 6,08 Best award: 7,20
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Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
Page 2/4

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
8 Zoe Lundin (2009) -- Sweden
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 65 65 70 7,0 65 20,0 34,00 3400 5
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 55 65 75 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 65,20 6
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 70 70 80 70 7,0 21,0 3570 100,90 5
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 65 70 6,0 70 7,0 20,5 30,75 13165 6
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 55 55 55 60 55 16,5 36,30 167,95 7
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 60 50 65 65 6,0 185 4440 21235 7
203C 1% Salti riickwérts 1 20 55 60 60 55 6,0 17,5 3500 247,35 7
303C 1% AuerbachSalti 1 21 50 40 45 50 45 14,0 2940 276,75 7
105C 2% Salti vorwarts 1 24 60 65 60 6,5 6,0 185 4440 321,15 8
Total DD: 17,6 Average award: 6,14 Best award: 7,20
9 Hanna Ekdahl (2007) -- Sweden
103B 1% Salti vorwiérts 1 17 55 55 60 60 6,0 175 2975 29,75 11
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 70 70 70 70 65 21,0 33,60 63,35 8
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 20 10 15 10 15 4,0 6,80 70,15 12
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,8 65 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 33,30 103,45 12
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 65 50 55 60 55 17,0 37,40 140,85 12
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 4485 18570 11
303B 1% AuerbachSalti 1 24 45 45 45 45 50 135 3240 218,10 11
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 1 26 60 50 50 55 55 16,0 4160 259,70 10
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 60 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 4320 302,90 9
Total DD: 18,7 Average award: 5,37 Best award: 6,90
10 Sophie Fiirst (2007) -- Switzerland / Swiss Aquatics Diving
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 65 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60 8
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 18 65 60 60 65 55 18,5 33,30 63,90 7
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 65 55 55 65 6,0 18,0 28,80 92,70 8
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 65 65 65 75 70 20,0 34,00 126,70 8
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 1 21 60 50 55 55 55 16,5 3465 161,35 8
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 55 50 55 65 6,0 17,0 39,10 200,45 9
303B 1% AuerbachSalti 1 24 60 50 55 55 6,0 17,0 40,80 24125 8
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 45 45 45 45 50 135 3240 27365 9
105B 2% Salti vorwiérts 1 26 35 35 35 30 35 10,5 27,30 300,95 10
Total DD: 18,6 Average award: 5,53 Best award: 6,80
11 Lykke Aarvik (2008) -- Norway
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 18 65 60 55 60 55 17,5 31,50 31,50 7
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 60 55 60 55 6,0 17,5 29,75 61,25 10
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 40 40 40 20 35 115 19,55 80,80 11
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 60 55 60 65 6,0 18,0 2880 109,60 10
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 55 60 55 60 55 17,0 37,40 147,00 10
105C 2% Salti vorwarts 1 24 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 39,60 186,60 10
5231D 1% Salti riickwérts mit % Schraube 1 21 60 55 55 60 55 17,0 3570 222,30 10
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 50 40 40 50 50 14,0 3220 254,50 11
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 60 60 65 60 6,0 18,0 4320 297,70 11

Total DD: 18,2

Average award: 5,41

Best award: 6,10

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
12 Odri Gabre Raslaviciute (2009) -- Norway
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 60 6,0 6,5 18,5 27,75 27,75 12
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 5580 12
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 55 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 28,80 84,60 10
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 50 50 45 50 45 145 2465 109,25 11
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 55 60 55 55 6,0 17,0 37,40 146,65 11
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 45 40 45 40 50 13,0 29,90 176,55 12
303C 1% AuerbachSalti 1 21 40 45 30 35 40 11,5 2415 200,70 12
105C 2% Salti vorwarts 1 24 55 55 50 50 55 16,0 3840 239,10 12
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 65 55 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,5 44,40 283,50 12
Total DD: 17,9 Average award: 5,29 Best award: 6,20

Referee:

Hamed Bazmi -- SVNA

Judges:

1. Joakim Nystrém -- SWE

2. Ross Haslam -- GBR

3. Kathy Brunner -- SUI

4. Lina Indrebo -- NOR

5. Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann -- DSV

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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8-Nations-Youth-Dive-Meet-2025
Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Aachen
Freitag, 21. Marz 2025
Girls-A-3m
Detailed Result 7072

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Beatrice Gallo (2008) -- Italy
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 70 70 70 70 60 21,0 3360 3360 5
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 70 80 80 80 7,0 230 41,40 7500 3
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 1,9 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 39,90 114,90 1
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 70 70 80 75 80 22,5 4725 162,15 1
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 70 75 70 75 75 220 4620 208,35 1
5134D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 2 Schrauben 3 25 65 65 65 65 7,0 195 4875 257,10 1
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 60 70 70 65 75 20,5 49,20 306,30 1
205C 2¥ Salti riickwarts 3 28 65 75 75 7,0 6,0 21,0 58,80 36510 1
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 50 60 55 55 6,0 17,0 4590 411,00 1

Total DD: 19,9 Average award: 6,90 Best award: 7,60
2 \Viola Bellato (2009) -- Italy
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 65 65 65 65 7,0 195 4095 40,95 2
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 70 75 75 70 70 21,5 3440 7535 1
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 1,8 65 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 113,15 2
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 70 70 70 65 6,0 20,5 38,95 152,10 2
5331D 1% AuerbachSalti mit 2 Schraube 3 21 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 4410 196,20 2
405B 2% DelphinSalti 3 30 60 65 65 60 55 185 5550 251,70 2
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 70 70 70 75 70 21,0 50,40 302,10 2
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 3 28 40 35 35 40 35 11,0 30,80 332,90 2
5152B 2% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 30 55 60 60 60 50 175 52,50 38540 2

Total DD: 20,7 Average award: 6,33 Best award: 7,20
3 Lois Bruce (2009) -- Great Britain
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 70 70 70 70 65 21,0 3360 3360 5
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 70 75 75 80 75 225 40,50 7410 4
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 31,35 10545 4
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 70 65 70 70 70 21,0 4410 14955 3
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 70 70 70 75 65 21,0 4410 19365 3
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 65 6,0 6,0 65 65 19,0 4560 23925 3
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 40 45 45 40 40 12,5 33,75 273,00 3
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 3 28 50 50 50 55 50 150 42,00 31500 3
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 3 24 60 60 60 65 60 18,0 4320 35820 3

Total DD: 19,8 Average award: 6,17 Best award: 7,50

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
4  Julina Schnabel (2007) -- Germany
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 70 60 70 70 70 21,0 4410 4410 1
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 70 65 65 65 65 19,5 3120 7530 2
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 3510 110,40 3
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 65 55 55 60 65 18,0 34,20 144,60 4
5331D 1%: AuerbachSalti mit ¥ Schraube 3 21 60 55 55 60 6,0 17,5 36,75 181,35 4
105B 2V Salti vorwérts 3 24 65 55 60 70 6,0 18,5 44,40 22575 4
205B 2Y; Salti riickwarts 3 30 45 45 35 35 40 12,0 36,00 261,75 5
305C 2Y AuerbachSalti 3 28 60 55 55 50 55 16,5 46,20 307,95 4
405C 2V DelphinSalti 3 27 55 55 55 50 50 16,0 4320 351,15 4
Total DD: 20,4 Average award: 5,86 Best award: 6,80
5 Mathilda Wendland (2008) -- Germany
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 3 16 70 70 65 70 70 21,0 3360 3360 5
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 50 17,5 31,50 65,10 9
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 60 55 65 50 55 17,0 32,30 9740 7
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 65 60 65 60 6,0 185 3885 13625 5
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 65 55 60 55 55 17,0 3570 171,95 7
405C 2V DelphinSalti 3 27 65 60 65 60 60 18,5 4995 22190 5
107C 3% Salti vorwérts 3 28 40 35 45 35 40 11,5 3220 254,10 7
205C 2Y Salti riickwérts 3 28 55 60 60 60 50 17,5 49,00 303,10 5
5152B 2Y%; Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 30 45 50 50 45 45 140 42,00 34510 5
Total DD: 20,8 Average award: 5,64 Best award: 6,90
6 Phoebe Morgan (2009) -- Great Britain / Dive London Aquatics Club
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 60 60 65 65 6,0 18,5 2960 2960 9
403B 1%z DelphinSalti 3 21 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 67,40 7
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 60 65 60 55 65 18,5 33,30 100,70 6
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 60 60 60 55 6,0 180 3420 13490 6
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 60 60 65 65 65 19,0 3990 17480 5
405C 2V DelphinSalti 3 27 50 55 55 50 55 16,0 43,20 218,00 6
205C 2¥ Salti riickwarts 3 28 50 50 50 55 55 155 43,40 261,40 6
105B 2 Salti vorwarts 3 24 35 40 45 45 35 12,0 28,80 290,20 6
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 3 24 60 60 75 70 65 19,5 46,80 337,00 6
Total DD: 19,8 Average award: 5,73 Best award: 6,60
7  Zoe Lundin (2009) -- Sweden
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 55 55 55 55 45 16,5 26,40 26,40 11
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 55 60 60 55 50 17,0 30,60 57,00 10
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 65 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 3420 9120 9
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 65 65 60 55 6,0 18,5 38,85 130,05 8
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 50 50 60 60 6,0 17,0 3570 16575 9
105B 2Y Salti vorwarts 3 24 65 65 60 60 6,0 18,5 44,40 21015 7
405C 2V DelphinSalti 3 27 65 65 65 65 60 19,5 52,65 262,80 4
205C 2Y Salti riickwérts 3 28 35 35 30 30 30 95 2660 289,40 7
5233D 1% Sallti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 3 24 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 39,60 32900 7
Total DD: 19,8 Average award: 5,53 Best award: 6,40

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
8 Odri Gabre Raslaviciute (2009) -- Norway
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 60 65 65 60 65 19,0 3990 39,90 3
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 60 60 60 65 6,0 180 2880 68,70 5
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 55 50 55 45 40 150 27,00 9570 8
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 60 6,0 60 60 6,0 18,0 3420 129,90 9
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 167,70 8
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 50 45 50 50 50 150 36,00 203,70 10
205C 2% Salti riickwérts 3 28 50 50 45 50 45 145 4060 24430 9
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 3 24 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 39,60 283,90 9
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 55 55 60 55 50 16,5 44,55 32845 8
Total DD: 19,8 Average award: 5,54 Best award: 6,30
9 Hanna Ekdahl (2007) -- Sweden
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 2560 2560 12
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 1,8 45 55 55 45 55 15,5 27,90 53,50 12
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 55 55 55 50 50 16,0 30,40 83,90 12
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 60 65 65 60 6,0 18,5 38,85 122,75 11
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 50 55 55 55 50 16,0 33,60 156,35 11
205C 2% Salti riickwérts 3 28 55 55 60 55 6,0 17,0 4760 203,95 9
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 3 28 45 40 45 40 40 12,5 3500 238,95 10
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 55 55 60 55 55 16,5 44,55 283,50 10
105B 2Y%; Salti vorwarts 3 24 50 60 55 55 6,0 17,0 40,80 32430 9
Total DD: 20,2 Average award: 5,37 Best award: 6,20
10 Sarah Berger (2008) -- Switzerland
101B  Kopfsprung vorwarts 3 15 65 70 65 70 70 20,5 30,75 30,75 8
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 60 70 65 65 65 19,5 35,10 65,85 8
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 38,00 10385 5
401B Delphinkopfsprung 3 14 65 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 27,30 131,15 7
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 3 24 60 60 60 60 60 18,0 4320 17435 6
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 60 65 70 70 70 20,5 32,80 207,15 8
403B 1%z DelphinSalti 3 21 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 37,80 24495 8
5333D 1% AuerbachSalti mit 1%% Schrauben 3 25 55 55 55 60 65 17,0 4250 287,45 8
202A Salto riickwérts 3 18 55 55 60 50 55 16,5 29,70 317,15 10
Total DD: 17,0 Average award: 6,30 Best award: 6,80
11 Lykke Aarvik (2008) -- Norway
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 45 40 45 40 45 13,0 27,30 27,30 10
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 60 65 65 60 6,0 185 29,60 56,90 11
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 50 45 50 45 55 145 2755 84,45 11
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 55 50 50 50 45 150 27,00 11145 12
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 50 50 55 50 55 155 32,55 144,00 12
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 60 60 55 55 6,0 17,5 42,00 186,00 12
405C 2% DelphinSallti 3 27 50 50 50 50 50 150 40,50 226,50 11
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 3 24 55 55 65 7,0 6,0 18,0 4320 269,70 11
205C 2% Salti riickwérts 3 28 25 25 25 15 20 70 1960 289,30 11
Total DD: 19,8 Average award: 4,97 Best award: 6,20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
https://www.diverecorder.co.uk
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
12 Sophie Fiirst (2007) -- Switzerland / Swiss Aquatics Diving
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 60 65 65 55 6,0 185 38,85 3885 4
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 65 60 60 65 6,0 185 2960 6845 6
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 40 35 40 40 40 12,0 2160 90,05 10
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 65 6,0 60 55 6,0 18,0 3420 12425 10
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 60 60 55 60 55 17,5 36,75 161,00 10
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 60 60 55 60 55 17,5 42,00 203,00 11
405B 2% DelphinSalti 3 30 00 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 203,00 12 1
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 3 22 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 36,30 239,30 12
303B 1% AuerbachSalti 3 23 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 41,40 280,70 12
Total DD: 19,4 Average award: 5,03 Best award: 6,20

Referee:

Hamed Bazmi -- SVNA

Judges:

1. Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann -- DSV

2. Luca Migliarese -- ITA

3. Zackarias Petterson -- SWE

4. Ross Haslam -- GBR

5. Kathy Brunner -- SUI

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive
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2 = Restarted, -2 points
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8-Nations-Youth-Dive-Meet-2025

Ulla-Klinger-Halle
Aachen
Samstag, 22. Marz 2025

Girls-A-Platform

Detailed Result 7072
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1  Matilde Marzetti (2008) -- Italy
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 75 16 75 70 70 70 75 21,5 3440 3440 4
612B Handstandsalto vorwarts 75 18 70 55 55 70 65 19,0 3420 6860 4
403B 1% DelphinSalti 75 21 65 65 60 60 65 19,0 3990 108,50 4
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 75 19 65 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 3420 142,70 4
5233D 1%; Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 5 25 65 60 60 65 65 19,0 47,50 190,20 2
205C 2V Salti riickwérts 75 28 75 70 75 75 75 225 63,00 25320 2
107C 3% Salti vorwérts 10 27 60 55 55 55 55 16,5 44,55 297,75 1
405B 2% DelphinSalti 10 28 70 60 65 65 8,0 20,0 56,00 353,75 1

Total DD: 18,2 Average award: 6,50 Best award: 7,40

2  Corin Burrows Mackley (2008) -- Great Britain

103B 1% Salti vorwarts 10 16 65 60 60 70 7,0 19,5 31,20 31,20 5
612B Handstandsalto vorwarts 0 19 70 75 75 70 75 22,0 41,80 73,00 3
403B 1% DelphinSalti 10 20 60 6,0 60 6,0 6,5 18,0 36,00 109,00 3
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 0 19 65 75 70 65 7,0 20,5 38,95 14795 3
205C 2V Salti riickwarts 75 28 40 45 50 40 45 13,0 36,40 184,35 4
107B 3% Salti vorwarts 10 30 60 65 65 55 6,5 19,0 57,00 241,35 4
407C 3% DelphinSalti 10 32 45 50 55 45 55 15,0 48,00 289,35 3
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 10 28 60 60 65 65 6,5 19,0 53,20 34255 2

Total DD: 19,2 Average award: 6,09 Best award: 7,30

3 Viola Bellato (2009) -- Italy

103B 1% Salti vorwarts 75 16 75 75 75 75 7,0 22,5 36,00 36,00 2
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 7% 19 75 70 70 75 8,0 22,0 41,80 77,80 2
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 75 18 75 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 115,60 1
403B 1% DelphinSalti 75 21 70 65 70 65 7,0 20,5 43,05 158,65 1
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 5 25 65 60 65 6,0 55 18,5 46,25 204,90 1
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 75 24 70 65 70 70 6,5 20,5 49,20 254,10 1
405C 2% DelphinSalti 75 27 55 55 65 50 50 16,0 43,20 297,30 2
614B HandstanddoppelSalti vorwarts 10 24 65 6,0 65 55 5,0 18,0 43,20 340,50 3

Total DD: 17,4 Average award: 6,61 Best award: 7,40

4 Lexie Clarke (2009) -- Great Britain

403B 1%z DelphinSalti 75 21 60 70 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 40,95 40,95 1
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 7% 18 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 37,80 78,75 1
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 75 19 60 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 3515 113,90 2
612B Handstandsalto vorwarts 75 18 65 65 65 65 8,0 19,5 3510 149,00 2
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 75 24 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 188,60 3
405B 2% DelphinSalti 10 28 70 65 65 70 7,0 20,5 57,40 246,00 3
614B HandstanddoppelSalti vorwarts 10 24 55 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 40,80 286,80 4
5251B 2% Salti riickwarts mit 2 Schraube 10 26 55 6,0 60 50 55 17,0 4420 331,00 4

Total DD: 17,8 Average award: 6,26 Best award: 7,00

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Sarah Berger (2008) -- Switzerland
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 5 17 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 3570 3570 3
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 5 16 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 3120 66,90 6
5132D 1%; Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 5 22 60 60 65 60 55 18,0 39,60 106,50 5
401B Delphinkopfsprung 5 1,5 70 75 70 70 75 21,5 32,25 138,75 5
403B 1% DelphinSalti 5 24 55 60 55 60 6,0 17,5 42,00 180,75 5
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 5 25 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 4500 22575 5
612B Handstandsalto vorwarts 75 18 70 70 65 70 6,5 20,5 36,90 26265 5
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 5 17 60 55 60 60 65 18,0 30,60 29325 5
Total DD: 15,4 Average award: 6,41 Best award: 7,20
6 Nora Bergsten (2009) -- Sweden
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 75 16 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 3120 3120 5
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 75 19 65 65 70 65 65 19,5 37,05 6825 5
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 75 20 50 55 55 50 50 155 31,00 9925 6
403B 1% DelphinSalti 75 21 60 60 65 65 6,0 18,5 38,85 138,10 6
405C 2% DelphinSalti 75 27 40 50 40 45 40 12,5 33,75 171,85 6
203B 1% Salti riickwérts 5 23 55 55 55 55 45 16,5 37,95 209,80 7
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 75 24 45 55 50 45 40 14,0 33,60 24340 7
105B 2 Salti vorwarts 75 24 55 60 70 60 55 17,5 42,00 28540 6
Total DD: 17,4 Average award: 5,59 Best award: 6,60
7 Odri Gabre Raslaviciute (2009) -- Norway
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 10 16 60 60 60 60 65 18,0 28,80 2880 7
403B 1% DelphinSalti 10 20 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 33,00 61,80 7
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 75 18 55 60 60 55 6,0 17,5 3150 9330 7
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 10 19 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 34,20 127,50 7
5233D 1%: Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 75 24 60 55 60 60 65 18,0 4320 170,70 7
205C 2% Salti riickwérts 75 28 50 50 50 55 6,0 155 43,40 21410 6
105B 2 Salti vorwarts 75 24 65 65 70 60 65 19,5 46,80 260,90 6
405C 2V DelphinSalti 75 27 25 25 25 25 20 75 2025 281,15 7
Total DD: 17,6 Average award: 5,46 Best award: 6,50
8 Freja Jonasson (2008) -- Sweden
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 10 16 45 50 40 45 45 135 2160 2160 8
403B 1% DelphinSalti 10 20 55 60 60 60 55 17,5 3500 56,60 8
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 75 19 60 60 60 60 65 18,0 3420 90,80 8
5231D 1%: Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 75 20 45 50 55 45 45 14,0 28,00 11880 8
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 75 24 50 60 55 50 6,0 16,5 39,60 158,40 8
405C 2V DelphinSalti 75 27 30 30 35 30 25 9,0 2430 182,70 8
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 5 23 55 50 45 60 50 155 3565 21835 8
303C 1% AuerbachSalti 5 21 50 50 50 50 45 150 31,50 249,85 8
Total DD: 17,0 Average award: 4,97 Best award: 6,10
Referee:
Hamed Bazmi -- SVNA
Judges:
1. Luca Migliarese -- ITA
2. Zackarias Petterson -- SWE
3. Georgia Davenport -- GBR
4. Kathy Brunner -- SUI
5. Lina Indrebo -- NOR

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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8-Nations-Youth-Dive-Meet-2025
Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Aachen
Samstag, 22. Marz 2025
Girls-B-1m
Detailed Result 7072
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Hilde Bittner (2010) -- Germany
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 65 65 60 60 55 185 3145 3145 3
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 60 60 65 65 6,0 185 2960 61,05 2
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 60 6,0 55 55 55 17,0 28,90 89,95 4
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 18 55 60 60 60 55 175 3150 121,45 3
5331D 1% AuerbachSalti mit 2 Schraube 1 22 65 60 60 60 50 18,0 39,60 161,05 7
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 1 26 65 65 60 65 6,0 19,0 4940 21045 2
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 65 65 65 70 6,0 19,5 4485 25530 2
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 70 65 70 70 55 20,5 49,20 304,50 1
Total DD: 16,3 Average award: 6,14 Best award: 6,60
2 Giorgia Tasca (2011) -- ltaly
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 65 70 70 70 6,5 20,5 30,75 30,75 4
101B Kopfsprung vorwarts 1 1,3 50 55 55 45 50 15,5 20,15 50,90 6
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 70 60 70 60 6,0 19,0 4370 9460 2
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 80 70 75 70 7,0 21,5 36,55 131,15 1
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 55 60 55 50 55 16,5 36,30 167,45 2
105B 2Y%; Salti vorwarts 1 26 60 65 65 60 6,0 18,5 48,10 21555 1
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 55 65 70 65 55 18,5 4440 259,95 1
5333D 1% AuerbachSalti mit 1% Schrauben 1 26 55 60 60 55 55 17,0 4420 304,15 2
Total DD: 16,6 Average award: 6,15 Best award: 7,30
3 Caitlyn Coster (2010) -- Great Britain / Dive London Aquatics Club
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 15 75 65 70 7,0 6,0 20,5 30,75 30,75 1
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 65 70 60 65 6,5 195 33,15 63,90 7
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 65 60 60 60 6,0 180 2880 9270 9
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 55 55 55 50 50 16,0 2720 119,90 9
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 1 25 60 60 50 60 55 17,5 43,75 163,65 3
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 65 60 60 65 6,0 18,5 4440 208,05 3
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 55 45 55 55 50 16,0 36,80 244,85 4
105B 2 Salti vorwarts 1 26 50 50 45 55 45 14,5 37,70 28255 3
Total DD: 16,3 Average award: 5,84 Best award: 6,80
4  Jella Kiphut (2011) -- Germany
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 65 70 60 60 6,5 19,0 3230 32,30 2
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 70 70 65 7,0 7,0 21,0 3360 6590 1
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 60 60 55 55 55 17,0 2890 94,80 1
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 65 6,5 65 6,5 65 19,5 29,25 124,05 2
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 45 55 60 60 6,0 17,5 3850 162,55 4
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 60 65 55 55 6,5 18,0 4320 205,75 4
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 60 55 60 60 55 17,5 4025 246,00 3
105C 2% Salti vorwarts 1 24 45 50 45 45 55 14,0 3360 279,60 4
Total DD: 15,8 Average award: 5,96 Best award: 6,90

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Emma Ricatti (2010) -- Sweden
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 70 65 70 65 7,0 20,5 32,80 32,80 1
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 65 45 45 50 55 15,0 25,50 58,30 4
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 15 60 60 65 65 6,5 19,0 2850 86,80 5
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 1,7 6,0 70 65 65 65 19,5 33,15 11995 5
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 60 60 65 65 7,0 19,0 4180 161,75 6
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 45 45 45 50 45 135 31,05 192,80 7
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 1 25 50 40 50 55 55 155 3875 231,55 6
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 65 60 65 65 6,5 195 46,80 27835 5
Total DD: 15,9 Average award: 5,90 Best award: 6,80
6  Minou Akerstrém (2011) -- Sweden
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 60 60 60 60 6,0 180 3060 30,60 5
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 65 60 55 55 6,5 180 2880 59,40 3
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 65 60 60 60 55 18,0 3060 90,00 3
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 15 70 65 65 70 7,0 20,5 30,75 120,75 4
5231D 1% Salti riickwérts mit % Schraube 1 21 65 65 60 60 65 19,0 3990 160,65 8
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 65 55 65 60 6,0 18,5 4440 205,05 5
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 50 50 45 45 55 14,5 3190 236,95 5
105C 2% Salti vorwarts 1 24 40 40 50 50 45 135 3240 269,35 6
Total DD: 15,6 Average award: 5,83 Best award: 6,80
7  Siena Rae Mills (2010) -- Great Britain / Dive London Aquatics Club
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 15 55 45 50 50 4,0 14,5 21,75 21,75 1
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 60 65 65 65 7,0 195 3315 5490 7
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 80 75 75 75 75 22,5 36,00 90,90 7
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 65 70 70 6,5 7,0 20,5 3485 12575 7
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 55 50 55 55 6,0 16,5 36,30 162,05 5
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 55 50 65 65 45 17,0 40,80 202,85 6
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 1 26 35 35 35 40 40 11,0 2860 23145 7
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 45 40 50 50 45 14,0 3220 263,65 7
Total DD: 16,0 Average award: 5,64 Best award: 7,60
8 Francesca Alloni (2011) -- Italy
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 65 65 60 65 6,5 195 33,15 3315 1
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 65 65 65 60 6,5 195 3120 64,35 9
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 75 70 70 65 6,5 20,5 34,85 99,20 8
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 18 40 65 55 55 50 16,0 28,80 128,00 8
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 39,60 167,60 1
403C 1% DelphinSalti 1 22 20 25 35 30 35 90 19,80 187,40 8
105C 2% Salti vorwarts 1 24 55 50 45 50 50 150 36,00 22340 8
303C 1% AuerbachSalti 1 21 45 55 55 50 55 16,0 3360 257,00 8
Total DD: 15,7 Average award: 5,51 Best award: 6,90
9 Linn Andenzs (2010) -- Norway
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 55 45 55 50 55 16,0 2720 2720 6
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 65 60 60 60 6,0 180 2880 56,00 5
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 60 60 55 50 50 16,5 28,05 84,05 6
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 65 65 60 65 6,0 19,0 2850 11255 6
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 40 40 40 45 45 12,5 27,50 140,05 9
105C 2% Salti vorwérts 1 24 40 45 45 45 40 13,0 3120 17125 9
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 45 50 50 50 55 150 36,00 207,25 9
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 1 21 55 55 60 55 55 16,5 3465 241,90 9
Total DD: 15,6 Average award: 5,28 Best award: 6,30

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
https://www.diverecorder.co.uk
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Referee:

Hamed Bazmi -- SVNA
Judges:
. Lina Indrebo -- NOR
Dmytro Ostapenko -- DSV
Luca Migliarese -- ITA
Zackarias Petterson -- SWE
Ross Haslam -- GBR

oA wN =

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Ulla-Klinger-Halle
Aachen

Sonntag, 23. Marz 2025
Girls-B-3m
Detailed Result

8-Nations-Youth-Dive-Meet-2025

7.0.7.2
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Giorgia Tasca (2011) -- Italy
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 65 60 70 70 75 20,5 32,80 3280 3
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 65 65 60 70 65 195 3510 67,90 5
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 38,00 10590 3
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 60 60 60 65 6,0 18,0 37,80 143,70 2
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 70 65 70 70 75 21,0 4410 187,80 1
5152B 2% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 30 40 35 30 45 40 11,5 3450 22230 3
107C 3% Salti vorwarts 3 28 60 60 55 55 55 17,0 4760 269,90 2
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 70 65 70 7,0 65 20,5 5535 32525 1
Total DD: 18,0 Average award: 6,17 Best award: 7,00
2  Hilde Biittner (2010) -- Germany
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 60 70 65 60 65 19,0 3040 3040 5
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 60 60 65 60 65 185 3330 63,70 7
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 50 55 60 55 55 16,5 31,35 9505 8
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 37,80 13285 7
5331D 1% AuerbachSalti mit % Schraube 3 21 50 60 60 55 55 17,0 3570 16855 7
105B 2Y%; Salti vorwarts 3 24 65 70 65 65 65 195 46,80 21535 5
205C 2% Salti riickwérts 3 28 45 60 55 45 45 145 4060 25595 3
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 65 65 60 65 65 195 5265 308,60 2
Total DD: 17,4 Average award: 5,95 Best award: 6,60
3 Jella Kiphut (2011) -- Germany
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 55 55 60 60 6,0 17,5 28,00 28,00 8
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 75 70 75 75 70 22,0 3960 67,60 6
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 1,9 55 55 6,5 6,0 6,0 17,5 33,25 100,85 5
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 55 55 60 60 6,0 175 36,75 137,60 4
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 55 50 60 55 55 16,5 3465 172,25 5
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 75 60 70 70 70 21,0 50,40 22265 2
205C 2 Salti riickwérts 3 28 30 30 35 30 30 9,0 2520 24785 6
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 55 60 65 55 6,0 17,5 4725 29510 3
Total DD: 17,4 Average award: 5,78 Best award: 7,30
4 Siena Rae Mills (2010) -- Great Britain / Dive London Aquatics Club
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 65 65 65 65 7,0 195 3120 31,20 4
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 60 70 70 70 70 21,0 37,80 69,00 4
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 37,05 106,05 2
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 55 50 50 50 6,0 155 32,55 138,60 3
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 60 60 65 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 176,40 3
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 55 60 65 60 65 18,5 4995 226,35 1
205C 2% Salti riickwérts 3 28 45 55 55 55 55 16,5 4620 272,55 1
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 3 28 25 25 30 25 25 75 21,00 29355 4
Total DD: 17,8 Average award: 5,67 Best award: 6,80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
https://www.diverecorder.co.uk
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Minou Akerstrém (2011) -- Sweden
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 55 55 60 60 65 17,5 28,00 28,00 8
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 65 65 65 60 55 19,0 3420 6220 8
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 60 60 65 65 65 19,0 36,10 9830 7
403B 1%z DelphinSalti 3 21 60 6,0 55 6,0 55 175 36,75 13505 6
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 3 20 55 55 55 60 65 17,0 3400 169,05 6
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 3 24 55 60 65 60 6,0 18,0 4320 21225 6
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 50 60 50 50 50 150 4050 252,75 4
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 292,35 5
Total DD: 16,9 Average award: 5,84 Best award: 6,30
6 Francesca Alloni (2011) -- Italy
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 65 60 60 60 65 185 2960 29,60 6
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 70 65 65 65 6,0 195 4095 70,55 3
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 55 6,5 6,0 18,5 33,30 103,85 4
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 55 55 50 55 6,0 16,5 31,35 13520 5
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 60 50 60 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 173,00 4
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 60 60 65 65 6,0 18,5 4440 217,40 4
5134D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 2 Schrauben 3 25 45 50 40 50 40 13,5 33,75 25115 5
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 50 55 50 50 45 150 4050 291,65 6
Total DD: 17,1 Average award: 5,72 Best award: 6,50
7  Caitlyn Coster (2010) -- Great Britain / Dive London Aquatics Club
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 60 65 60 60 55 18,0 37,80 37,80 2
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 70 70 70 65 65 20,5 32,80 7060 2
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 29,70 100,30 6
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 1,9 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 30,40 130,70 8
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 37,80 168,50 8
205C 2% Salti riickwérts 3 28 40 50 50 45 55 14,5 40,60 209,10 7
107C 3% Salti vorwarts 3 28 25 35 35 30 30 95 26,60 23570 7
405C 2V DelphinSalti 3 27 50 50 50 50 50 150 4050 276,20 7
Total DD: 17,8 Average award: 5,30 Best award: 6,80
8 Emma Ricatti (2010) -- Sweden
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 70 65 65 65 65 195 4095 40,95 1
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 65 60 65 65 7,0 19,5 3120 7215 1
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 70 70 70 70 70 21,0 37,80 109,95 1
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 65 60 65 60 6,0 18,5 3515 14510 1
5331D 1% AuerbachSalti mit % Schraube 3 21 50 50 50 40 55 150 31,50 176,60 2
205B 2% Salti riickwarts 3 30 30 30 35 25 25 85 2550 202,10 8
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 3 28 40 35 40 35 35 11,0 30,80 232,90 8
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 35 35 40 40 40 115 3105 26395 8
Total DD: 18,0 Average award: 5,20 Best award: 7,00
9 Linn Andenzs (2010) -- Norway
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 60 60 60 60 55 180 2880 2880 7
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 1,8 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 29,70 58,50 9
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 55 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 3420 92,70 9
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 55 50 50 50 55 155 32,55 12525 9
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 50 50 45 55 55 155 32,55 157,80 9
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 3 24 50 45 50 50 45 14,5 34,80 19260 9
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 3 24 45 50 45 50 50 145 3480 22740 9
405C 2% DelphinSalti 3 27 40 50 50 45 40 135 3645 263,85 9
Total DD: 17,0 Average award: 5,20 Best award: 5,90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
https://www.diverecorder.co.uk
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4% points

19:15, Mittwoch, 26. Marz 2025



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Referee:

Hamed Bazmi -- SVNA
Judges:
. Kathy Brunner -- SUI
Lina Indrebo -- NOR
Dmytro Ostapenko -- DSV
Luca Migliarese -- ITA
Georgia Davenport -- GBR

oA wN =

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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8-Nations-Youth-Dive-Meet-2025

Ulla-Klinger-Halle
Aachen
Freitag, 21. Marz 2025

Girls-B-Platform

Detailed Result 7072
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Daisy Lindsay (2010) -- Great Britain
403B 1% DelphinSalti 75 21 60 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 3570 3570 1
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 75 18 70 7,0 60 70 65 20,5 3690 7260 1
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 7% 19 65 65 70 70 65 20,0 38,00 110,60 1
612B Handstandsalto vorwérts 75 18 70 60 65 70 65 20,0 36,00 146,60 1
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 75 24 60 60 55 65 6,0 18,0 4320 189,80 1
405B 2% DelphinSalti 10 28 55 60 55 50 55 16,5 4620 236,00 1
5152B 2% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 10 29 60 55 55 60 6,0 17,5 50,75 286,75 1
Total DD: 15,7 Average award: 6,14 Best award: 6,70
2 Giorgia Tasca (2011) -- ltaly
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 5 17 50 50 50 60 50 150 2550 2550 6
301A Auerbachkopfsprung 5 18 70 70 60 75 70 21,0 37,80 6330 4
403B 1% DelphinSalti 5 24 55 60 60 60 50 17,5 42,00 10530 3
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 5 16 65 65 65 7,0 65 195 3120 136,50 3
5233D 1% Salti rickwarts mit 1%2 Schrauben 5 25 6,0 6,0 55 40 55 17,0 4250 179,00 2
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 5 26 50 60 55 50 55 16,0 4160 220,60 2
405C 2% DelphinSallti 75 27 50 50 50 55 55 155 41,85 26245 2
Total DD: 15,3 Average award: 5,77 Best award: 6,90
3 Minou Akerstrém (2011) -- Sweden
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 75 16 55 60 50 60 6,0 17,5 2800 28,00 5
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 75 18 65 60 65 75 6,0 19,0 3420 6220 5
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 75 19 55 55 6,0 65 55 17,0 32,30 9450 5
403B 1% DelphinSalti 75 21 55 50 50 45 55 155 32,55 127,05 6
405C 2% DelphinSalti 75 27 60 65 55 65 65 190 5130 178,35 3
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 75 24 55 60 60 55 55 17,0 40,80 219,15 3
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 5 25 45 45 40 45 45 13,5 33,75 252,90 3
Total DD: 15,0 Average award: 5,63 Best award: 6,50
4 Desiree Pelligra (2010) -- Italy
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 75 16 65 65 60 60 6,0 185 2960 29,60 3
403B 1% DelphinSalti 75 21 60 55 60 65 55 175 36,75 66,35 2
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 75 19 50 45 50 50 50 150 2850 94,85 4
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 75 20 60 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 34,00 12885 4
203B 1'% Salti riickwarts 5 23 35 35 35 25 30 10,0 23,00 151,85 6
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 5 26 50 55 60 45 50 155 40,30 192,15 6
405C 2% DelphinSalti 75 27 55 50 55 45 50 155 41,85 234,00 4
Total DD: 15,2 Average award: 5,17 Best award: 6,20

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Linn Andenzs (2010) -- Norway
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 5 17 55 55 60 65 55 17,0 2890 2890 4
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 5 16 55 60 60 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 5690 6
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 5 17 60 70 60 7,0 6,0 19,0 32,30 8920 6
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 5 22 65 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 128,80 5
403B 1% DelphinSalti 5 24 55 60 55 55 55 16,5 3960 16840 5
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 5 26 40 30 30 25 35 95 2470 19310 5
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 5 21 50 50 55 60 55 16,0 33,60 22670 5
Total DD: 14,3 Average award: 5,46 Best award: 6,40

6 Mina Jitoft Spetz (2010) -- Sweden
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 75 16 65 65 65 70 6,5 19,5 31,20 31,20 2
201C  Kopfsprung riickwarts 75 17 65 60 70 70 7,0 205 3485 66,05 3
301C Auerbachkopfsprung 75 18 75 75 70 75 75 225 4050 106,55 2
403B 1% DelphinSalti 75 21 55 50 60 60 50 16,5 34,65 14120 2
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 5 22 55 60 50 50 50 155 34,10 17530 4
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 75 24 50 50 45 45 45 14,0 33,60 208,90 4
405C 2% DelphinSalti 75 27 20 15 10 10 15 40 10,80 219,70 6

Total DD: 14,5 Average award: 5,37 Best award: 7,40

Referee:

Hamed Bazmi -- SVNA

Judges:

1. Zackarias Petterson -- SWE

2. Kristeen Mitchell -- GBR

3. Kathy Brunner -- SUI

4. Lina Indrebo -- NOR

5. Christian Picker -- DSV

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk

2 = Restarted, -2 points

Page 2/2

3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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8-Nations-Youth-Dive-Meet-2025
Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Aachen
Freitag, 21. Marz 2025
Boys-A-1m
Detailed Result 7072

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1  Finn Awe (2009) -- Germany
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 3570 3570 3
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 75 80 75 75 7,0 225 3600 71,70 1
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 75 75 80 75 7,0 22,5 38,25 109,95 1
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 18 70 75 80 75 7,0 22,0 39,60 149,55 1
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 70 75 70 70 7,0 21,0 4620 19575 1
405C 2% DelphinSalti 1 31 70 70 80 70 7,0 21,0 6510 260,85 1
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 1 26 80 80 80 80 80 24,0 62,40 32325 1
203B 1% Salti rlickwarts 1 23 55 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 40,25 363,50 1
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 1 30 70 70 70 65 6,5 20,5 61,50 42500 1
5134D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 2 Schrauben 1 26 75 75 65 70 7,0 21,5 5590 480,90 1

Total DD: 22,6 Average award: 7,15 Best award: 8,00
2 Max Otto (2007) -- Germany
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 70 70 75 70 7,0 21,0 3360 3360 6
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 60 65 6,5 18,5 31,45 65,05 8
101B  Kopfsprung vorwarts 1 13 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 27,30 92,35 10
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 65 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 4620 13855 6
403C 1% DelphinSalti 1 22 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 46,20 18475 6
405C 2% DelphinSalti 1 31 70 65 65 75 7,0 20,5 63,55 248,30 2
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 1 30 65 60 65 70 65 19,5 58,50 306,80 3
205C 2 Salti riickwérts 1 30 50 55 45 55 50 155 46,50 353,30 3
107C 3% Salti vorwarts 1 30 60 50 60 60 55 17,5 52,50 405,80 4
5152B 2% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 32 60 60 55 65 6,0 18,0 57,60 463,40 2

Total DD: 24,3 Average award: 6,45 Best award: 7,10
3 Kevin Sigona (2007) -- Switzerland
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 1 17 70 75 75 75 7,0 220 37,40 3740 2
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 3360 71,00 2
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 75 70 75 65 7,0 21,5 36,55 107,55 3
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,8 70 70 65 7,0 65 20,5 36,90 144,45 3
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 60 70 75 65 7,0 20,5 4510 189,55 4
405C 2% DelphinSallti 1 31 50 50 60 50 55 155 48,05 237,60 6
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 1 26 75 75 70 65 65 21,0 54,60 29220 5
205C 2 Salti riickwérts 1 30 65 60 60 65 6,0 18,5 5550 347,70 4
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 1 30 65 70 70 65 65 20,0 60,00 407,70 3
5134D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 2 Schrauben 1 26 70 70 60 55 6,5 19,5 50,70 45840 3

Total DD: 23,3 Average award: 6,66 Best award: 7,30

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
4  Oliver Heath (2008) -- Great Britain
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 70 70 75 75 75 22,0 35,20 3520 4
103C 1% Salti vorwarts 1 16 75 75 70 70 7,0 21,5 3440 6960 5
401B  Delphinkopfsprung 1 15 75 70 80 80 75 23,0 3450 104,10 5
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 80 75 85 80 8,0 24,0 40,80 14490 2
5233D 1% Salti riickwarts mit 1%, Schrauben 1 25 60 70 65 65 6,5 19,5 48,75 193,65 3
105B 2Y Salti vorwarts 1 26 65 65 65 60 55 19,0 49,40 243,05 5
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 60 60 55 60 55 17,5 4025 283,30 6
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 1 30 70 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 63,00 346,30 5
405C 2V DelphinSalti 1 31 55 55 55 45 55 16,5 51,15 397,45 5
5134D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 2 Schrauben 1 26 70 70 70 7,0 65 21,0 54,60 452,05 4
Total DD: 22,5 Average award: 6,78 Best award: 8,00
5 Valerio Mosca (2007) -- Italy
101B Kopfsprung vorwarts 1 1,3 65 70 60 70 7,0 20,5 26,65 26,65 10
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 70 70 75 65 7,0 21,0 3360 60,25 10
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 65 60 70 65 65 19,5 33,15 93,40 9
403C 1Y DelphinSalti 1 22 60 70 65 70 7,0 20,5 4510 138,50 7
5331D 1%: AuerbachSalti mit ¥ Schraube 1 22 70 70 75 75 75 220 4840 186,90 5
5152B 2V Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 32 65 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 57,60 244,50 4
107C 3% Salti vorwérts 1 30 70 65 70 70 75 21,0 63,00 307,50 2
205C 2Y Salti riickwérts 1 30 60 50 60 60 60 18,0 54,00 361,50 2
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 1 30 60 60 65 65 7,0 19,0 57,00 41850 2
405C 2% DelphinSalti 1 31 25 20 20 30 35 75 2325 44175 5
Total DD: 24,3 Average award: 6,21 Best award: 7,30
6 Erik Passerone (2009) -- Switzerland
403C 1Y DelphinSalti 1 22 60 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 4290 42,90 1
101B Kopfsprung vorwarts 1 1,3 65 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 27,30 70,20 3
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 70 70 65 65 6,5 20,0 32,00 102,20 6
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 70 70 60 7,0 7,0 21,0 3570 137,90 8
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 60 60 55 55 55 17,0 37,40 17530 8
205C 2Y; Salti riickwérts 1 30 45 55 55 50 50 155 46,50 221,80 8
305C 2Y AuerbachSalti 1 30 40 35 35 40 40 11,5 3450 256,30 9
405C 2Y DelphinSalti 1 31 65 60 55 65 6,5 19,0 5890 31520 8
107C 3% Salti vorwérts 1 30 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 49,50 364,70 8
5134D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 2 Schrauben 1 26 55 55 50 45 55 16,0 41,60 406,30 6
Total DD: 23,7 Average award: 5,85 Best award: 6,90
7 Peder Saur Hubred (2007) -- Sweden
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 16 75 75 80 70 7,0 22,0 35,20 3520 4
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 1,7 70 70 60 65 75 20,5 34,85 70,05 4
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 18 70 70 60 7,0 7,0 21,0 37,80 107,85 2
103B  1%; Salti vorwarts 1 17 75 75 70 65 7,0 21,5 36,55 144,40 4
5331D 1% AuerbachSalti mit 2 Schraube 1 22 50 50 50 45 45 14,5 3190 176,30 7
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 75 70 75 70 7,0 21,5 49,45 22575 7
305C 2%; AuerbachSalti 1 30 60 50 55 60 55 17,0 51,00 276,75 7
5335D 1% AuerbachSalti mit 2% Schrauben 1 30 55 60 50 45 50 155 46,50 323,25 7
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 60 65 60 60 6,0 18,0 4320 366,45 7
105B 2Y%; Salti vorwarts 1 26 40 45 35 30 35 11,0 28,60 39505 7
Total DD: 22,3 Average award: 6,07 Best award: 7,40

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
https://www.diverecorder.co.uk
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
8 Connor Lano (2007) -- Great Britain
103C 1% Salti vorwarts 1 16 60 65 65 7,0 7,0 200 32,00 32,00 7
201B  Kopfsprung riickwérts 1 16 70 70 85 7,0 7,0 21,0 3360 6560 7
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 80 80 80 75 75 235 39,95 10555 4
401B Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,5 75 75 80 70 75 22,5 33,75 139,30 5
5333D 1% AuerbachSalti mit 1% Schrauben 1 26 70 75 75 7,0 7,0 21,5 5590 19520 2
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 70 70 75 7,0 65 21,0 5040 24560 3
107C 3% Salti vorwarts 1 30 50 60 55 60 55 17,0 51,00 29660 4
5152B 2% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 1 32 30 30 30 30 30 9,0 2880 32540 6
203B 1% Salti riickwarts 1 23 60 65 70 60 65 19,0 43,70 369,10 6
305C 2Y% AuerbachSalti 1 30 30 35 30 25 25 85 2550 39460 8
Total DD: 22,9 Average award: 6,13 Best award: 7,80
9 Melker Tiger (2008) -- Sweden
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 1 176 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 32,00 32,00 7
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 60 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 3060 6260 9
401A Delphinkopfsprung 1 1,8 60 6,5 55 6,0 65 18,5 33,30 9590 8
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 1 17 60 65 60 60 6,0 18,0 30,60 126,50 9
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 65 65 60 60 60 18,5 40,70 167,20 10
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 60 70 65 65 65 19,5 46,80 214,00 9
107C 3% Salti vorwérts 1 30 55 50 45 50 45 145 4350 257,50 8
203B 1% Salti riickwérts 1 23 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 44,85 30235 9
305C 2V AuerbachSalti 1 30 55 55 40 50 50 155 46,50 348,85 9
5134D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 2 Schrauben 1 26 50 50 40 45 40 135 3510 38395 9
Total DD: 22,3 Average award: 5,85 Best award: 6,70
10 Davide Barberi (2009) -- Italy
401B  Delphinkopfsprung 1 15 70 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 3150 3150 9
103B 1% Salti vorwérts 1 17 70 65 70 7,0 7,0 210 3570 67,20 6
201B  Kopfsprung riickwérts 1 16 65 70 65 65 65 195 3120 9840 7
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 1 17 55 60 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 126,45 10
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 1 22 60 65 65 60 65 19,0 41,80 168,25 9
5134D 1%; Salti vorwarts mit 2 Schrauben 1 26 65 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 4420 21245 10
105B 2V Salti vorwérts 1 26 50 40 55 45 45 140 36,40 248,85 10
203B 1Y Salti riickwérts 1 23 35 30 40 40 30 10,5 24,15 273,00 10
303C 1% AuerbachSalti 1 21 55 55 45 50 50 15,5 32,55 30555 10
403B 1% DelphinSalti 1 24 60 60 55 60 6,0 18,0 43,20 348,75 10
Total DD: 20,7 Average award: 5,74 Best award: 7,00
Referee:
Kamyar Kazemi -- SVNA
Judges:
1. Georgia Davenport -- GBR
2. Kathy Brunner -- SUI
3. Lina Indrebo -- NOR
4. Dmytro Ostapenko -- DSV
5. Luca Migliarese -- ITA

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points

3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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8-Nations-Youth-Dive-Meet-2025
Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Aachen
Samstag, 22. Marz 2025
Boys-A-3m
Detailed Result 7072

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1  Finn Awe (2009) -- Germany
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 75 75 75 7,0 80 22,5 36,00 3600 7
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 75 75 80 75 70 225 40,50 76,50 5
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 1,9 75 75 70 70 75 22,0 41,80 118,30 4
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 75 75 75 70 70 22,0 46,20 164,50 3
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 70 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 4095 20545 3
405B 2% DelphinSalti 3 30 60 55 60 55 55 17,0 5100 25645 3
107B 3% Salti vorwarts 3 31 65 60 65 60 55 185 57,35 313,80 1
205B 2% Salti rickwarts 3 30 80 75 75 75 75 225 67,50 381,30 1
305B 2% AuerbachSalti 3 30 55 60 60 55 55 17,0 51,00 432,30 1
5152B 2% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 30 70 65 70 75 7,0 21,0 63,00 49530 1

Total DD: 24,6 Average award: 6,82 Best award: 7,60
2 Max Otto (2007) -- Germany
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 70 75 70 70 75 21,5 3870 3870 3
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 60 6,0 65 60 6,0 18,0 34,20 72,90 10
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 65 70 65 65 65 195 3120 104,10 10
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 70 70 70 70 70 21,0 4410 14820 9
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 65 70 70 65 70 20,5 43,05 191,25 10
405B 2% DelphinSalti 3 30 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 5850 249,75 7
307C 3% AuerbachSalti 3 35 55 50 50 50 45 150 52,50 302,25 3
205B 2% Salti riickwarts 3 30 65 65 65 60 65 195 5850 360,75 3
107B 3% Salti vorwarts 3 31 65 70 70 70 65 20,5 6355 42430 2
5154B 2% Salti vorwérts mit 2 Schrauben 3 34 60 60 55 55 6,0 175 5950 483,80 2

Total DD: 25,5 Average award: 6,41 Best award: 7,20
3 Kevin Sigona (2007) -- Switzerland
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 3 16 80 70 70 75 70 21,5 3440 3440 9
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 70 75 75 80 80 230 4140 7580 6
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 3 19 65 75 75 75 75 225 42,75 11855 3
403B 1% DelphinSalti 3 21 65 60 70 70 75 20,5 43,05 161,60 4
5132D 1% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 21 65 70 65 65 7,0 20,0 42,00 20360 4
405C 2% DelphinSallti 3 27 60 60 65 60 7,0 18,5 4995 25355 5
107B 3% Salti vorwarts 3 31 60 60 65 65 6,0 185 57,35 310,90 2
205B 2% Salti riickwarts 3 30 55 65 55 55 6,0 17,0 51,00 361,90 2
305B 2% AuerbachSalti 3 30 60 60 70 6,0 7,0 19,0 57,00 41890 3
5152B 2% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 3 30 65 65 70 75 65 20,0 60,00 478,90 3

Total DD: 24,3 Average award: 6,72 Best award: 7,60

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
4  Oliver Heath (2008) -- Great Britain
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 3 18 80 75 80 80 75 235 4230 4230 2
